
TIRATORE CAT RIZZINI 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 
CAMPO B 3^SERIE

1^zero 
CAMPO 

B

2^zero 
CAMPO 

B
TOTALE

1 MORI GIACOMO ECC 24 24 25 3 - 73
2 BENEDETTI GUELFO 1 22 23 23 14 23 68
3 PISCITELLI NICOLA 1 22 24 21 5 - 67
4 GABBIADINI PASQUALE 1 23 21 21 1 20 65
5 DE TOMASI ENRICO ECC 23 19 23 15 16 65
6 BAGGI LUCIANO ECC 21 21 22 3 22 64
7 RUBERTI MARIO CLAUDIO ECC 17 23 20 20 23 60
8 GARATTI FABIO 1 22 19 19 19 21 60
9 TREVILLI EDOARDO 1 23 21 15 3 20 59

10 FOCHESATO LUCIO 1 19 20 20 1 3 59
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CLASSIFICA CAT. ECC - 1





TIRATORE CAT 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE   
CAMPO B 3^SERIE

1^zero  
CAMPO 

B

2^zero  
CAMPO 

B
TOTALE

1 DE TOMASI ENRICO ECC 24 21 24 6 18 69
2 IULITA MASSIMO 2 23 24 20 9 - 67
3 RUBERTI MARIO CLAUDIO ECC 20 23 24 6 24 67
4 BOSSONI LUIGI 2 22 22 23 1 8 67
5 ARDESI ROBERTO 2 20 23 23 22 23 66
6 PISCITELLI NICOLA 1 20 20 23 9 22 63
7 GIBELLINI ENZO VET 18 22 22 11 20 62
8 BETTINSOLI GIACOMO 3 19 20 23 3 15 62
9 BODEI DARIO 3 22 20 20 3 9 62

10 FOCHESATO LUCIO 1 23 18 21 3 9 62
11 PALINI DANIELE 3 22 18 21 1 6 61
12 MARUELLI GUIDO 3 20 20 20 12 19 60
13 BERTELLI GRAZIANO 2 22 15 23 1 4 60
14 PREVIATO MAURO 3 20 18 21 6 9 59
15 BOSIO ERMANNO 2 20 17 21 3 14 58
16 PALINI PAOLO 3 20 17 21 3 11 58
17 TAGLIANI GABRIELE 2 20 17 21 1 3 58
18 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE 3 19 20 18 17 20 57
19 TREVILLI EDOARDO 1 22 19 15 9 17 56
20 BOSIO GIOVANNI 3 17 21 17 3 7 55
21 BARUZZI DIEGO 3 16 20 19 3 9 55
22 ABENI ETTORE 2 21 22 11 1 19 54
23 PETAGINE ANA LAD 18 17 18 1 2 53
24 BARBANERA MIRKO 3 19 17 17 1 2 53

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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25 SPAGNOLO STEFANO 2 20 16 17 1 7 53
26 CAPELLETTO ALESSANDRO VET 19 18 15 3 15 52
27 ROSSI DAVIDE 3 19 14 17 7 9 50
28 GHISLA MATTIA JUN 19 12 17 3 4 48
29 GUALTIERI RENATO 3 14 12 22 1 9 48
30 ANTONINI ROBERTO 3 11 16 17 1 9 44
31 DALMAGGIORI GIOVANNI 3 17 10 16 1 3 43



TIRATORE CAT RIZZINI 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 
CAMPO B 3^SERIE

1^zero 
CAMPO 

B

2^zero 
CAMPO 

B
TOTALE

1 ABENI ETTORE 2 23 23 24 19 24 70
NON PRESENTE 2 IULITA MASSIMO 2 22 23 21 3 21 66
NON PRESENTE 3 DENTI ROBERTO 2 21 23 22 1 20 66

4 BOSSONI LUIGI 2 20 20 23 1 9 63
5 CABRA DAVIDE 2 23 21 18 1 15 62
6 ESPOSITO ENRICO 2 21 20 21 3 15 62
7 BOSIO ERMANNO 2 19 22 20 6 17 61
8 PLEBANI IVAN 2 20 21 20 4 7 61
9 ARDESI ROBERO 2 R 21 18 22 9 10 61

10 BERTELLI GAZIANO 2 19 18 24 3 9 61
11 SPAGNOLO STEFANO 2 20 22 18 9 13 60
12 TAGLIANI GABRIELE 2 16 20 19 4 9 55
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TIRATORE CAT RIZZINI 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 
CAMPO B 3^SERIE

1^zero 
CAMPO 

B

2^zero 
CAMPO 

B
TOTALE

1 SANSONI MASSIMO 3 24 23 20 5 9 67
2 ONGARO MIRCO 3 22 21 21 3 15 64

BARRAGE 4/12 + 1 3 PALINI PAOLO 3 19 21 23 3 15 63
BARRAGE 4/12 + 0 4 AMADEI NICOLA 3 21 20 22 1 9 63
NON PRESENTE 5 CARDINETTI EMANUELE 3 22 22 19 1 19 63

6 AGOSTINI DIEGO 3 22 18 22 12 15 62
7 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE 3 R 20 21 20 17 19 61
8 SERIOLI CRISTIAN 3 R 21 20 20 9 13 61
9 BIANCON ROBBY 3 21 20 20 5 6 61

10 BETTINSOLI GIACOMO 3 20 19 22 1 3 61
11 MORABITO LUCA 3 22 18 21 1 6 61
12 BARUZZI DIEGO 3 R 21 19 20 3 6 60
13 SERIOLI DAVIDE 3 24 19 17 1 4 60
14 MARELLI FABBRIZIO 3 22 17 20 2 3 59
15 BALDINI FILIPPO 3 R 17 20 21 16 17 58
16 ARICI LUCIANO 3 22 19 17 1 3 58
17 CANCARINI UGO 3 21 18 19 1 9 58
18 ADAMANTI GIANFILIPPO 3 R 15 23 19 9 19 57
19 MARUELLI GUIDO 3 20 19 18 6 14 57
20 LINETTI GABRIELE 3 20 17 20 1 6 57
21 BODRIGHI STEFANO 3 22 14 21 1 3 57
22 DALMAGGIORI GIOVANNI 3 19 19 18 3 9 56
23 FAUSTI DARIO 3 19 16 21 1 3 56
24 PALINI DANIELE 3 18 18 19 1 17 55
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25 PANETTA NICODEMO 3 18 17 20 1 6 55
26 CAMONI STEFANO 3 18 21 15 3 5 54
27 BOSIO GIOVANNI 3 18 19 17 3 10 54
28 SANGALLI ANDREA 3 19 18 17 1 14 54
29 SAOTTINI ANGELO 3 19 16 19 3 9 54
30 BONOMI FRANCESCO 3 18 21 14 7 19 53
31 ANTONINI ROBERTO 3 21 19 13 13 15 53
32 BARBANERA MIRKO 3 17 16 20 1 3 53
33 BIDEI DARIO 3 20 15 17 4 5 52
34 BOSIO LUCA 3 20 16 15 1 9 51
35 NEVICA SILVANO 3 R 16 14 21 1 3 51
36 SOLDA' DIEGO 3 16 16 16 1 9 48
37 SVANERA MAURO 3 20 15 13 3 7 48
38 AMADINI MAX 3 18 13 16 1 3 47
39 FONTANA ALEX 3 R 13 17 16 4 6 46
40 RUFFINI ROBERTO 3 16 15 14 1 5 45
41 ZUBANI ANDREA 3 16 15 14 1 5 45
42 GUALTIERI RENATO 3 15 12 18 1 3 45
43 BONIOTTI MARINO 3 15 13 16 1 3 44
44 ROSSI DAVIDE 3 15 10 19 1 3 44
45 CARDINELLI ALESSANDRO 3 12 17 14 3 7 43
46 ANFUSO MANUEL 3 19 11 13 1 9 43
47 PELOSI MARCELLO 3 16 11 16 1 3 43
48 PINTOSSI ENRICO 3 15 11 17 1 3 43
49 PALINI ADALBERTO 3 14 14 14 1 3 42
50 PREVIATO MAURO 3 12 12 16 1 4 40
51 MEDICI CLAUDIO 3 10 14 15 1 3 39
52 PRETO GIOVANNI 3 7 13 14 1 2 34





TIRATORE CAT RIZZINI 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 
CAMPO B 3^SERIE

1^zero 
CAMPO 

B

2^zero 
CAMPO 

B
TOTALE

1 ZAMBONI GIOVANNI VET 19 21 22 3 9 62
2 GIBELLINI ENZO VET 19 19 22 16 17 60
3 CAPELLETTO ALESANDRO VET R 23 15 18 3 6 56
4 LACROCE LUANA LAD 14 17 21 3 5 52
5 SESTINI SIMONA LAD 15 18 18 1 3 51
6 PETAGINE ANA LAD R 15 19 15 3 4 49
7 GHISLA MATTIA JUN R 17 13 16 1 4 46
8 BASSI SILVANA LAD 8 14 9 3 7 31
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TIRATORE CAT RIZZINI 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 
CAMPO B 3^SERIE

1^zero 
CAMPO 

B

2^zero 
CAMPO 

B
TOTALE

1 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE 3 R 20 21 20 17 19 61
2 SERIOLI CRISTIAN 3 R 21 20 20 9 13 61
3 ARDESI ROBERO 2 R 21 18 22 9 10 61
4 BARUZZI DIEGO 3 R 21 19 20 3 6 60
5 BALDINI FILIPPO 3 R 17 20 21 16 17 58

NON PRESENTE 6 ADAMANTI GIANFILIPPO 3 R 15 23 19 9 19 57
7 CAPELLETTO ALESANDRO VET R 23 15 18 3 6 56
8 NEVICA SILVANO 3 R 16 14 21 1 3 51
9 PETAGINE ANA LAD R 15 19 15 3 4 49

10 FONTANA ALEX 3 R 13 17 16 4 6 46
11 GHISLA MATTIA JUN R 17 13 16 1 4 46
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VINCITORE DEL BARRAGE IL SIG.  ARDESI ROBERTO CON 8/12
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